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FEE SCHEDULE

** Fees for repossessions are for the entire lower peninsula. Please call for a quote if you would like to setup
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delivery to a specific location. Storage and transportation are always free when we sell your unit.

Involuntary Repossession $450.00
GPS Involuntary $400.00
Voluntary Repossession $225.00
Semis & Heavy Equipment Call for Quote
Delivery to Auction / Transportation Call for Quote
Storage (Banking Institution) 10 Days Free / $10.00
Storage (Debtor) 520 Per Day
Close Fee §75.00
Key Fee Call for Quote
Skip Tracing $175.00 - $250.00
Title Work & Notices §50.00
Clean Up Fee $125.00
Sale Fee 6.00%

** Assignor agrees to the above fee schedule.

Company: Address:
Phone: Fax:
Print Name: Date:
Signature: Email:

Best Recovery Services | 3689 Fashion Square Blvd. | Saginaw, MI 48603 | 989-792-8100




